   JW5262N/JW5262NM
 2A, 6V, 1.5MHz, 40uA IQ
          Synchronous Step-Down Converter
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
JW5262N/JW5262NM Rev.0.11             JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                  1 / 15
2022/06/30                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
    This document contains information of a product under development.
    JoulWatt reserves the right to change this product without notice.

    This document contains information of a product under development.
    JoulWatt reserves the right to change this product without notice.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Line2:
Lot number
Week code
Year code
Line1:
JoulWatt LOGO
JW #
Package Code
Part No.
1)
2)
YW
Product code
Tape and Reel (If TR is not shown, it means Tube)
JW
 3) All JoulWatt products are packaged with Pb-free and Halogen-free materials and compliant to RoHS standards.
TR
Lot number
DEVICE INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATION
DEVICE1) Operation Mode at light load Function Package MSL
JW5262NSOTA#TR PFM - SOT23-5 MSL1
JW5262NSOTB#TR PFM PG SOT23-6 MSL1
JW5262NMSOTA#TR PFM - SOT23-5 MSL3
TOP VIEW
5
4
1
2
3
EN
SW
 GND
FB
SOT23-5
VIN
6
5
4
1
2
3
EN
SW
 GND
FB
PG
SOT23-6
VIN
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2) ENVIRONMENTAL3)
JW5262NSOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWTJ□
YW□□□
Green
JW5262NSOTB#TR SOT23-6
JWTJ□
YW□□□
Green
JW5262NMSOTA#TR SOT23-5
JWTH□
YW□□□
Green
JW5262N/JW5262NM                                   JoulWatt
JW5262N/JW5262NM Rev.0.11             JoulWatt Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                  3 / 15
2022/06/30                               Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
    This document contains information of a product under development.
    JoulWatt reserves the right to change this product without notice.